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Product Sheet

CAS

EEC-N:

ONU

Transport hazard
class:

Packing

Classification DangerC8 H5 N3

143.15

106850-
34-4

3439

III

6.1

Molecular weight

>



>

ID Size Packaging

ACC33116DE 5 g 5 g

ACC33116DA 1 G 1 g

ACC33116CB 250 mG 250 mg

CARLO ERBA Reagents
operates with a Certified
Quality Management
System


